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DATE

02-06-90

03-07-90

05-07-90

07-26-90

08-03-90

04-18-91

04-18-91

05-01-91

05-02-91

6-24-91

8-12-91

1-9-92

1-27-92

6-9-92

6-23-92

8-21-92

* 3-28-88

* 4-26-88

* 7-29-88

*06-09-87

11-20-92

02-16-93

04-26-93

05-27-9:

06-17-93

Auth . Re

10-29-93

11-30-93

D E C E A S E D

Keisler, Wayne Anthony

Kidwai, Ann Anderson

Keisler, Thelma R.

Kelley, Patricia E.

Kilpatrick, Marion Calvin

Kelly, Lottie E.

Kilcoyne, Loeta A.

Keisler, ^Geneva Roberts

Kearns, Bernice

Keisler, Katherine C.

Keller , Olena J.

Kemick , Will iam A n d r e w , M . D .

Kelly , Homer L.

Kelley, Riley Watson

Ke l ly , Rober t Pinckney

Kilpatrick, Jonathan B.

Keith, Nyikrenda Latrel

Keith, Drapher Simmon

Keck, Violet J.

Kimes, Winter Taylor

Keith, Dalmous K.

Kemp , Elizabeth Williamson

Keith, D.K.

Kearse, Lula Mae

Kiff, Irving Thomas

Kelley, David Peter

Kelly, Cristie D.

Kelly, Jack Lee

Keisler, Eli R. , Sr.

Keith, Helen D.

^ Kelly, LEula Mae

Kelly, Alva V.

Keen, Elizabeth R.

Keefe, Dovie, S.

Keisler, Thelma Gertrude R.

"-

E X E C U T O R O R A D M I N I S T R A T O R

Small Estate Affidavit

Kidwai, salah P.R.

Ridgell, Frank Edgar P.R.

Wylie, Thomas, IV P.R.

Kilpatrick, Maude E. P.R.

Will Filed Only

Small Estate Affidavit

Small Estate Affadavit

Knight, Virgina Lee P.R.

Keisler, James Ralph, Jr. P.R.

Small Estate A f f i d a v i t

Kemick , Lois R . P . R .

Ke l ly . Richard Arnold P . R .

Small Estate Affidavit

Papers Filed Only

Kilpatrick, Michael L. and
Pounds, Bonnie Cons.

Keith, Roberta Cons .

Keith, Roberta Cons.

Papers Filed Only

Kimes. Bette Duncan P.R.

Papers Filed Only

Papers Filed Only

Papers filed Only

Papers Filed Onlv

Kiff, Shelby Coyle P.R.

Will/Paper Filed

Settlement Only

Small Estate Affidavit

Cullum, June Keisler P.R,

Keith, John Franklin, Jr. P.R.

Auth. Record

Small Estate Affidavit

Minor Settlement

Keefe, Claude R. P.R.

Shealy, Mildred F. P.R.

FILE

NUMBER

90ES3200090

90ES3200167

90-ES-32-00303

90-ES-32-00523

90-ES-32-00545

91ES3200257

91ES3200288

91ES3200290

91ES3200327

91ES3200334

91ES3200484

91ES3200610

92ES320001 S

92ES3200077

92ES3200127

92GC3200063

92GC3200074

92GC3200073

92ES3200571

92ES3200594

88ES3200760

88ES3200763

88ES3200645

87GC3200042

92ES3200812

93ES3200102

93GC3200033

93ES3200284

J3ES3200365

93ES3200421

93ES3200514

93ES3200563

93GC3200103

93ES3200747

93ES3200825
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